MERCRUISER [350 MAG. [SKI]

GM 350Y-8 1937]

Serial Mbr Range: 0K040400 THRU 0K333333 1)

< CYLIMDER HEAD AMD ROCKER COVER b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 36 18710 1|CAP-OIL FILL 2

3 10 17344 | SCREW a

4 27 17467 |GASKET-ROCKER COVER 2 2
5 17339 1|PUSH ROD 16

A B50095 | WVALYE-EXHALST a [STAMDARD)

f B50096 | WVALYE -ExHALST AR [M50.5) 3
7 97EET [WALWE-IMTAKE a2 [STAMDARD)

7 97BEZ WALWE-IMTAKE AR [M50.5) 3
a 26 4217 | SEAL-O-RING 16 [INTAKE AMD EXHAUST] 2
| 26 97664 | SEAL a [INTAKE] 2
10 26 A52936| SEAL g [ExHAIST) 2
11 24 43347 | SPRING 16

12 34518 |SHIELD 16

13 48348 | CAP a [INTAKE)

14 11965 |ROTATOR g [ExHALST)

15 28 R47S7 1|KEY 32

16 35329 |ARM KIT-ROCKER 16

17 35331 BALL UMIT 16

18 11 516/ MUT 16

19 938 9718/ HEAD ASSEMBLY-CYLIMDER 2

20 16 34522 STUD AR [0030.5) 3
20 16 34521 STUD AR [M30.5) 3
21 27 TRE11 | GASKET 2 2
22 10 11968 |BOLT (/1614 % 1-3/4 M) 16

23 10 11967 1|BOLT [FA16-14% 31N 4

24 10 11966 |BOLT [fA16-14 % 3-3/4 M) 14

25 54 97862 | CLAakMP 1

26 23 91034 | SPACER 1

27 10 ATE1Z | SCREW [3/8-16 X 1-1/41M.] 1

28 B0EE15T |LIFTING EVE-REAR 1

29 10 98261 |SCREW [3/8-16 % 3/4 M) 2

- 27 B0EE71496| GASKET SET-EMNGINE OWERHALL |1




